

Parts List

NOTE: SOME OF THESE PARTS MAY COME PRE-INSTALLED.

Item No.	Description	Qty
1	Front Support Frame ASSY	1
2	Seat Pad Support Frame ASSY	1
3	Rear Base ASSY	1
4	Middle Support Frame ASSY	1
5	Handle Frame ASSY	1
6	Left Shroud	1
7	Right Shroud	1
8	Seat Pad	1
9	Back Pad	1
10	Barbell Frame Component ASSY	1
11	Foot Tube Assembly ASSY	2
12	Counterweight Collar	1
13	Clip Spring Combination ASSY	1
14	Hexagon Head Screw M10*25	2
15	Flat Washer $\Phi 9 \times \Phi 16 \times 1.6$	16
16	Socket Head Cap Screw M8*35	8
17	Button Head Cap Screw M8*20	8
18	Flat Washer $\Phi 11 \times \Phi 20 \times 2$	16
19	Spring Washer $\Phi 10$	2
20	Socket Head Cap Screw M10*25	2
21	Socket Head Cap Screw M10*80	2
22	Socket Head Cap Screw M10*75	2
23	Socket Head Cap Screw M10*130	2
24	Nylon Lock Nut M10	8
25	Hex Key S=3	1
26	Hex Key S=4	1
27	Hex Key S=5	1
28	Hex Key S=6	1
29	Hex Key S=8	1
30	Double Wrench 14-17	1
31	Double Wrench 8-10	1